

achizitie materiale

I.D.: 71237385

Data publicarii 11.07.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 931,80 RON - 931,80 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID SANO 4 L buc 3 27.73 83.19 2 CARTON LEGATORIE 70X100,1.5MM buc 10 5.04 50.42 3 COS PVC buc 4 5.88 23.53 4 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 2 5.04 10.08 5 MATURA PVC buc 4 5.04 20.17 6 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 4 2.94 11.76 7 AJAX GEAM 500 ML buc 4 6.72 26.89 8 ARIEL AUTOMAT LICHID 2.2L buc 1 37.82 37.82 9 PERWOL 2.7 L buc 1 25.21 25.21 10 FIORE PROSOP ROLA 2/SET buc 4 3.78 15.13 11 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 40 5.88 235.29, 1 PENSULE PICTURA Set 16 2.52 40.34 2 PENSULA PAR PONEI,JUNIOR,4 buc 1 1.68 1.68 3 PENSULA PAR PONEI,JUNIOR,7 buc 4 1.68 6.72 4 PENSULA PAR PONEI,JUNIOR,5 buc 3 1.68 5.04 5 PENSULA PAR PONEI,JUNIOR,2 buc 5 1.26 6.30 6 PENSULA PAR PONEI ,JUNIOR,3 buc 8 1.26 10.08 7 PENSULA PAR PONEI,JUNIOR 0 buc 1 1.26 1.26 8 PENSULA MILAN SERIA 101 NR5 buc 1 1.68 1.68 9 PENSULA MILAN SERIA101 NR4 buc 1 1.68 1.68 10 LINGURA LEMN buc 55 2.10 115.55, DISC DIAMANTAT buc 2 15.13 30.25 2 PERIE FRECAT buc 10 3.36 33.61 3 PERIE SARMA buc 10 5.46 54.62 4 PRIZA DUBLA PT buc 2 16.81 33.61 5 BATERIE VARTA R6 buc 15 2.10 31.51 6 GRAUSOR SOARECI buc 5 3.67 18.35
